
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Craig Matthew 1.649 Craig Matthew 50-3X
Larry Kahle 2.036 Jeff Locke 50-1X
Larry Kahle 2.103 Larry Kahle 50-0X

HG Small Group 1.4190 HG High Score 100-7X

Bruce Teel 2.285 Bruce Teel 100-4X
Bruce Teel 3.420 Jeff Locke 97-5X
Larry Kahle 3.461 Larry Kahle 96-2X

3T LG Group 1.4426 3T LG Score 150-7X

Larry Kahle 2.6710 Larry Kahle 144-1X
Craig Matthew 2.7000 Craig Matthew 143-3X
Jeff Locke 3.1497 Bruce Teel 137-0X

3T HG Group 2.0057 3T HG Score 295-7X

Bruce Teel 4.0350 Jeff Locke 277-6X
Larry Kahle 4.1897 Bruce Teel 273-4X
Jeff Locke 4.2467 Larry Kahle 271-3X

2 Gun/6 Target Highlights

2Gun Group 1.9840 2Gun Score 440-10X

Larry Kahle 3.4303 Larry Kahle 415-4X
Bruce Teel 3.6517 Jeff Locke 413-7X
Jeff Locke 3.6982 Bruce Teel 410-4X

v2-12M

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

NBRSA 600 Yard Match

Match Summary

Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR
TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024
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Relay- LG LG HG HG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Group Score Points

1 Larry Kahle 1-2 1 1 2 3 7
2 Bruce Teel 2-3 4 3 1 2 10
3 Jeff Locke 1-1 3 4 3 1 11
4 Craig Matthew 2-2 2 2 5 4 13
5 Michael Hamilton 1-3 5 5 4 5 19

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Larry Kahle 1-2 2.036 2.103 3.874 2.6710
2 Craig Matthew 2-2 2.328 4.123 1.649 2.7000
3 Jeff Locke 1-1 2.415 3.526 3.508 3.1497
4 Bruce Teel 2-3 3.492 2.812 3.501 3.2683
5 Michael Hamilton 1-3 5.170 3.657 2.620 3.8157

3 Target Agg Record:  1.4426

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Larry Kahle 1-2 50 0 49 1 45 0 144 1
2 Craig Matthew 2-2 50 3 46 0 47 0 143 3
3 Bruce Teel 2-3 44 0 46 0 47 0 137 0
4 Jeff Locke 1-1 50 1 42 0 44 0 136 1
5 Michael Hamilton 1-3 43 0 41 0 38 0 122 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024

3 Target Score Record:  150-7X

Page 4 of 8



Heavy Gun Group
Relay- HG HG HG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 HG 1-3 Agg

1 Bruce Teel 2-3 3.420 6.400 2.285 4.0350
2 Larry Kahle 1-2 5.301 3.807 3.461 4.1897
3 Jeff Locke 1-1 4.193 4.528 4.019 4.2467
4 Michael Hamilton 1-3 5.083 6.457 4.218 5.2527
5 Craig Matthew 2-2 5.975 5.190 4.806 5.3237

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024

3 Target Agg Record:  2.0057
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Heavy Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X

1 Jeff Locke 1-1 96 1 97 5 84 0 277 6
2 Bruce Teel 2-3 90 0 83 0 100 4 273 4
3 Larry Kahle 1-2 85 0 96 2 90 1 271 3
4 Craig Matthew 2-2 87 0 84 1 88 0 259 1
5 Michael Hamilton 1-3 82 0 84 2 90 0 256 2

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024

HG TargetHG TargetHG Target
3 Target Score Record:  295-7X
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2 Gun Group
Relay- LG Group HG Group

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 Targets 1-3 6 Target Agg

1 Larry Kahle 1-2 2.6710 4.1897 3.4303
2 Bruce Teel 2-3 3.2683 4.0350 3.6517
3 Jeff Locke 1-1 3.1497 4.2467 3.6982
4 Craig Matthew 2-2 2.7000 5.3237 4.0118
5 Michael Hamilton 1-3 3.8157 5.2527 4.5342

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024

6 Target Agg Record:  1.9840
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2 Gun Score
Relay- LG Score HG Score

Rank Competitor Bench Targets 1-3 X Targets 1-3 X 6 Target Total X

1 Larry Kahle 1-2 144 1 271 3 415 4
2 Jeff Locke 1-1 136 1 277 6 413 7
3 Bruce Teel 2-3 137 0 273 4 410 4
4 Craig Matthew 2-2 143 3 259 1 402 4
5 Michael Hamilton 1-3 122 0 256 2 378 2

NBRSA 600 Yard Match
Tri-County Gun Club, Sherwood, OR

TCGC LR Shooters - 02/25/2024

6 Target Score Record:  440-10X
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